

	•		_	· -	
UTILITY: ROBIN THIE DBA THIM UTILITY CO.		ITY Φ.	PAGE 1 OF 1 DECISION NO. 56982		
DOCKET NO: U-1	705-90-050			AUGUST 1, 1990_	
	•	RATES AND CHA	<u>ARGES</u>		
CUSTOMER/MINT PER MONTH	IMUM CHARGE		<u>SERVICE</u> <u>INSTALL</u>	LINE & METER ATION CHARGES	
METER	CHARGE GALLON	<u>15</u>	METER	CHARGE	
5/8 X 3/4" 3/4" 1" 1 1/2" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"	\$ 24.50FOR 1,000 \$ 36.75FOR 1,000 \$ 61.25FOR 1,000 \$ 122.50FOR 1,000 \$ 196.00FOR 1,000 \$ 367.50FOR 1,000 \$ 612.50FOR 1,000 \$ 920.00FOR 1,000 \$ 1,225.00FOR 1,000)))))	5/8 X 3/4" 1" 1 1/2 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"	\$ 250.00 \$ 375.00	
COMMODITY CH	HARGE (EXCESS OF	MINIMUM):			
\$ 2.80 PER	1,000 GALLONS				
FLAT RATE	\$ N/A PER MONT	ГН			
SERVICE CHA	RGES:			• •	
2. ESTABLI 3 RECONNE	SHMENT (R14-2-40) SHMENT/AFTER HOU CTION/DELINQUENT ECK (R14-2-409.F.	R (R14-2-403. (R14-2-403.D	D.2) \$.1) \$	25.00 40.00 25.00 15.00	

OTHER RATES & CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER:

DEFERRED PAYMENT (R14-2-409.G.6)

DEPOSIT INTEREST (R14-2-403.B.3)

DEPOSIT (R14-2-403.B.7)

8.

10.

METER REREAD/IF CORRECT (R14-2-408.C.2)

REESTABLISHMENT W/N 12 MOS (R14-2-403.D.1)

METER TEST/IF CORRECT (R14-2-408.F.1)

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE COMPANY SHALL COLLECT FROM ITS CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF AN PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE TAX IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5.

10.00

50.00

PER RULE

PER RULE

1.5 % PER MONIH

MONTHS OFF THE SYSTEM

TIMES THE MINIMUM